
Pos 

 

Graduated 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

High School 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Kindergarten 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

171 

139 

140 

137 

174 

173 

168 

138 

106 

170 

148 

102 

158 

166 

156 

199 

Name 

THANANON INTHONGSUK 

NAPHONDET ATCHARARUCHI 

NATTVUT PUNSOPA 

JITTAYUT LAOHACHOT 

PRACHAYA ECHAVONG 

KACHAPAN SANNGAM 

NUTCHANON AKESAN 

CHOTTHANIN CHAIKITTILAK 

PORNWISSNU WIJANPREECHA 

KITTIPONG NARATHA 

PEERAPOL WONGPANIT 

YAN CHUM CHIU 

EKAPOP WACHAROTYANAKURA 

BANPHOT UEATRAKUL 

SOMCHAI KORPERMKLANG 

GONGPOP LEELAMIAN 

Team Class 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Graduated 

High School 

High School 

High School 

High School 

High School 

Kindergarten 

Kindergarten 

Kindergarten 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

9:44.846 

10:56.280 

11:11.285 

11:17.507 

11:56.962 

10:32.507 

11:07.747 

11:13.791 

9:48.046 

10:48.464 

11:03.104 

11:28.898 

Diff 

1:11.434 

1:26.439 

1:32.661 

2:12.116 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

35.240 

41.284 

1 Lap 

DNS 

14.640 

40.434 

Tires 

 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

A n n o u n c e m e n t s  

0 

Margin of Victory 

47.661 

Avg. Speed 

140.160 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.807 

Best Speed 

144.054 

Best Lap by 

171 - THANANON INTHONGSUK 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Primary School 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Rookic 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

University 

No. 

157 

160 

149 

154 

114 

150 

151 

152 

165 

161 

162 

130 

169 

167 

Name 

SURASUK BUMPENTUM 

PISARN SARAKUL 

THISARUT NITHINANTHITAPORN 

THAKOON PIAKONG 

LAM KEUNG LAI 

SITTHIRAK KLAEOKLAT 

NATTAPONG PANDACH 

PHUDIT THEERASONGCHAI 

KORAWAT MAIKHAMI 

NATDANAI SUKKASEM 

VEERAVIS SRIDUEANDAO 

CHENG YUET CHOW 

KHEMISARA KHONPUDSA 

SMITH TSOI 

Team Class 

Kindergarten 

Kindergarten 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Rookic 

Rookic 

Rookic 

Rookic 

Rookic 

Rookic 

Laps 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

7:06.501 

10:34.714 

11:01.258 

11:20.368 

11:28.094 

4:49.164 

11:42.351 

12:03.979 

9:46.822 

9:53.180 

10:14.286 

Diff 

DNF 

DNS 

26.544 

45.654 

53.380 

DNF 

DNS 

21.628 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Tires 

 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

A n n o u n c e m e n t s  

0 

Margin of Victory 

47.661 

Avg. Speed 

140.160 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.807 

Best Speed 

144.054 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

144 

105 

146 

147 

145 

Name 

YIK PAN LAI 

PHAISIT SAPEMSUP 

MEGHRATCHAKITAK KALANTHANON 

PEERAPONG KLAEOVIGKIT 

CHI YEUNG LAM 

Team Class 

University 

University 

University 

University 

University 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Total Tm 

11:10.665 

11:14.431 

11:42.842 

12:03.297 

6:39.782 

Diff 

3.766 

32.177 

52.632 

DNF 

Tires 

 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

A n n o u n c e m e n t s  

0 

Margin of Victory 

47.661 

Avg. Speed 

140.160 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.807 

Best Speed 

144.054 

Best Lap by 

171 - THANANON INTHONGSUK 
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