















Sorted on Laps PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.3-5 TTR ACADEMY CLUB Chang_International_Circuit 4.554 km 8/30/2025 14:25 RACE 3 Race (5 Laps) started at 14:29:36

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Tires
Graduated								
1	171	THANANON INTHONGSUK		Graduated	5	9:44.846		
2	139	NAPHONDET ATCHARARUCHI		Graduated	5	10:56.280	1:11.434	
3	140	NATTVUT PUNSOPA		Graduated	5	11:11.285	1:26.439	
4	137	JITTAYUT LAOHACHOT		Graduated	5	11:17.507	1:32.661	
5	174	PRACHAYA ECHAVONG		Graduated	5	11:56.962	2:12.116	
Not classifie	ed							
DNS	173	KACHAPAN SANNGAM		Graduated			DNS	
DNS	168	NUTCHANON AKESAN		Graduated			DNS	
DNS	138	CHOTTHANIN CHAIKITTILAK		Graduated			DNS	
High Schoo	ol							
1	106	PORNWISSNU WIJANPREECHA		High School	5	10:32.507		
2	170	KITTIPONG NARATHA		High School	5	11:07.747	35.240	
3	148	PEERAPOL WONGPANIT		High School	5	11:13.791	41.284	
4	102	YAN CHUM CHIU		High School	4	9:48.046	1 Lap	
Not classifie	ed							
DNS	158	EKAPOP WACHAROTYANAKURA		High School			DNS	
Kindergarte	en							
1	166	BANPHOT UEATRAKUL		Kindergarten	5	10:48.464		
2	156	SOMCHAI KORPERMKLANG		Kinderg arten	5	11:03.104	14.640	
3	199	GONGPOP LEELAMIAN		Kinderg arten	5	11:28.898	40.434	

	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
47.661	140.160	1:53.807	144.054	171 - THANANON INTHONGSUK

Orbits



























(§) | § Maxintron (♣AUTOBACS A) SUMMY KELA YOUWAN (♠ZTEN ♦NSSOLI) } (♣NSSOLI) } (♠NSSOLI) } (♠NSSOLI)

Printed: 8/30/2025 2:47:37 PM Page 1/3

















PT Ma	xnitro	n Racing Series 2025 R.3-5				Sorted	l on Laps	
TTR A	ACADEM	1Y CLUB	Chang_Interna	tional_Circuit 4.554 km				
RACE	3			8/30/2025 14:25	т.	-		
Race	(5 Laps	s) started at 14:29:36		_	М	200		
Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff Tires	_
Not classi								
DNF	157	SURASUK BUMPENTUM		Kinderg arten	3	7:06.501	DNF	
DNS	160	PISARN SARAKUL		Kinderg arten			DNS	
Primary S	ichool							
1	149	THISARUT NITHINANTHITAPORN		Primary School	5	10:34.714		
2	154	THAKOON PIAKONG		Primary School	5	11:01.258	26.544	
3	114	LAM KEUNG LAI		Primary School	5	11:20.368	45.654	
4	150	SITTHIRAK KLAEOKLAT		Primary School	5	11:28.094	53.380	
Not classi	fied							
DNF	151	NATTAPONG PANDACH		Primary School	2	4:49.164	DNF	
DNS	152	PHUDIT THEERASONGCHAI		Primary School			DNS	
Rookic								
1	165	KORAWAT MAIKHAMI		Rookic	5	11:42.351		
2	161	NATDANAI SUKKASEM		Rookic	5	12:03.979	21.628	
3	162	VEERAVIS SRIDUEANDAO		Rookic	4	9:46.822	1 Lap	
4	130	CHENG YUET CHOW		Rookic	4	9:53.180	1 Lap	
5	169	KHEMISARA KHONPUDSA		Rookic	4	10:14.286	1 Lap	
Not classi	fied							
DNS	167	SMITH TSOI		Rookic			DNS	
University	,							

	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
47.661	140.160	1:53.807	144.054	171 - THANANON INTHONGSUK

Orbits

























(§) | § Maxinitron (♣ AUTOBRACS (♣) SUBURY KELN YOOKWA (♠ CETTE (♣) KISSOLOY ★ (★) WWW. THY HELP (♣) WWW. WWW. THY HELP (♣) WWW. WWW. THY HELP (♣)

Printed: 8/30/2025 2:47:37 PM Page 2/3













Sorted on Laps





PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.3-5

Chang_International_Circuit 4.554 km

RACE 3

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:29:36

TTR ACADEMY CLUB

8/30/2025 14:25					
0/30/2023 11.23					

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Tires
1	144	YIK PAN LAI		University	5	11:10.665		
2	105	PHAISIT SAPEMSUP		University	5	11:14.431	3.766	
3	146	MEGHRATCHAKITAK KALANTHANON		University	5	11:42.842	32.177	
4	147	PEERAPONG KLAEOVIGKIT		University	5	12:03.297	52.632	
Not classifie	ed							
DNF	145	CHI YEUNG LAM		University	3	6:39.782	DNF	

	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
47.661	140 160	1.53 807	144 054	171 - THANANON INTHONGSLIK

Orbits























(§) | § Maxintron (♣AUTOBACS A) SUMMY KELA YOUWAN (♠ZTEN ♦NSSOLI) } (♣NSSOLI) } (♠NSSOLI) } (♠NSSOLI)

Printed: 8/30/2025 2:47:37 PM

Page 3/3